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275.00 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCEABLE SEWERAGE CO48082GENCK02/11/2022

1,919.12 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMB TYADAMS, TY48083GENCK02/11/2022

480.53 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMB MELODY48083

2,399.65 

2,828.23 10-01-00-5324GRANT EXPADCRAFT PRINTERS48084GENCK02/11/2022

294.50 10-45-00-8993COMMUNITY PROJECTS48084

3,122.73 

1,311.50 10-95-00-5024CONTRACT LABORADVANCED COMPUTER SPECIALISTS48085GENCK02/11/2022

1,095.07 80-65-00-5120ELECTRICAEP ENERGY COMPANY48086GENCK02/11/2022

115.00 10-50-00-5330EQUIPMENT PURCHASEAIR ONE EQUIPMENT, INC.48087GENCK02/11/2022

134.00 10-50-00-7410UNIFORMS48087

249.00 

386.99 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIRALL POWER EQUIPMENT48088GENCK02/11/2022

584.10 10-60-66-5330EQUIPMENT PURCHASE48088

971.09 

425.00 90-01-00-7340OTHER FEES & SERVICESAMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO48089GENCK02/11/2022

678.70 10-01-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIESAMERICAN EXPRESS48090GENCK02/11/2022

12.99 10-01-00-7340OTHER FEES & SERVICES48090

188.00 10-45-00-6410MEMBERSHIPS48090

500.00 10-45-00-7210TRAINING & REGISTRATION48090

31.00 10-50-00-5430POSTAGE48090

182.80 10-50-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES48090

293.14 10-50-00-7213MEALS & PER DIEM48090

45.80 10-50-00-7340OTHER FEES & SERVICES48090

173.17 10-50-51-6066MEDICAL EQUIPMENT48090

82.63 10-60-00-5220VEHICLE FUEL, GAS, OIL48090

693.04 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES48090

1,631.64 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES48090

389.99 10-81-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIES48090

145.00 10-81-00-6410MEMBERSHIPS48090

21.17 10-95-00-5417SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE48090

67.99 80-65-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES48090

5,137.06 

49.15 10-02-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMSAMERICAN HERITAGE LIFE INS CO48091GENCK02/11/2022

223.07 31-01-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMS48091

272.22 

11,565.00 10-01-00-6020GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCEARTHUR J. GALLAGHER RMS, INC48092GENCK02/11/2022
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71.86 10-01-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICEAT&T48093GENCK02/11/2022

359.25 10-45-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE48093

21.56 10-50-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE48093

194.00 10-60-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE48093

35.93 10-81-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE48093

35.90 80-65-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE48093

718.50 

85.73 10-01-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICEAT&T/DEPT PHONES48094GENCK02/11/2022

85.19 10-45-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE48094

1,929.25 10-60-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE48094

267.94 80-65-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE48094

2,368.11 

204.72 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEBATTERIES PLUS #28448095GENCK02/11/2022

1,493.91 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBBAXTER, MATTHEW48096GENCK02/11/2022

771.00 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEBEAUPRE'S TOWING & REPAIR48097GENCK02/11/2022

456.71 10-81-00-5510BUILDING/PROPERTY MAINTENANCEBENNETT HEATING48098GENCK02/11/2022

6,151.73 10-02-00-6046DENTAL INSURANCEBLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD48099GENCK02/11/2022

123,140.85 10-02-00-6050MEDICAL INSURANCE48099

2,700.60 31-01-00-6142RETIREE DENTAL INSURANCE48099

49,352.25 31-01-00-6144RETIREE MEDICAL INSURANCE48099

288.15 80-02-00-6046DENTAL INSURANCE48099

6,486.65 80-02-00-6050MEDICAL INSURANCE48099

188,120.23 

1,290.56 10-02-00-6047LIFE INSURANCE & STDBLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD48100GENCK02/11/2022

45.00 10-02-00-6047ADJUSTMENT48100

781.09 31-01-00-6143RETIREE LIFE INSURANCE48100

65.70 80-02-00-6047LIFE INSURANCE & STD48100

2,182.35 

295.19 31-01-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBBOUDREAU, JOHN48101GENCK02/11/2022

82.00 10-01-00-8950AMENITIES FOR THE SICKBUSSE & RIECK48102GENCK02/11/2022

2,500.00 20-01-00-5515BLDG & PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTSCARLILE GROUP48103GENCK02/11/2022

283.02 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCECINTAS CORPARARION #31948104GENCK02/11/2022

531.21 10-95-00-5117INTERNET ACCESSCOMCAST48105GENCK02/11/2022

47.65 10-60-67-5120ELECTRICCOMMONWEALTH EDISON48106GENCK02/11/2022

1,998.58 23-00-00-2120ELECTRIC48106
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2,046.23 

24,567.63 10-60-66-5835SALTCOMPASS MINERALS48107GENCK02/11/2022

6,221.60 10-60-65-5121ELECTRIC-STREET LIGHTSCONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, INC48108GENCK02/11/2022

352.77 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESDEPKE GASES & WELDING SUPPLIES48109GENCK02/11/2022

1,657.55 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBDOCKUS, ERIC48110GENCK02/11/2022

718.02 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIREAGLE FOUNTAIN WORKS, INC48111GENCK02/11/2022

1,483.50 10-50-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEEJ EQUIPMENT, INC48112GENCK02/11/2022

113.27 10-81-10-5221MILEAGEENTWISTLE, GARY48113GENCK02/11/2022

237.74 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESFASTENAL COMPANY48114GENCK02/11/2022

47.89 10-45-00-4211D.U.I. FINESFEDERAL EXPRESS48115GENCK02/11/2022

676.71 10-02-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMSFIDELITY SECURITY LIFE INS. CO48116GENCK02/11/2022

265.14 31-01-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMS48116

941.85 

49.45 10-81-00-5221MILEAGEGADBOIS, BARRY48117GENCK02/11/2022

191.95 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEGOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER48118GENCK02/11/2022

146.62 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMB MARSHAGRAEBER, JEFF48119GENCK02/11/2022

475.07 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMB JEFF48119

621.69 

1,099.09 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESGREENLEE SUPPLY, A DIVISION48120GENCK02/11/2022

3,000.00 24-00-00-7340ENGINEERING FEESHITCHCOCK DESIGN, INC48121GENCK02/11/2022

167.30 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEHOSE HEADQUARTERS, INC.48122GENCK02/11/2022

232.23 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIR48122

399.53 

62.45 10-81-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEHOVE BUICK GMC48123GENCK02/11/2022

125.00 10-45-00-6410MEMBERSHIPSICPC48124GENCK02/11/2022

175.00 10-45-00-7409UNIFORMSILLINOIS FIRE & POLICE EQUIP.48125GENCK02/11/2022

30.95 10-45-00-7409UNIFORMSJCM UNIFORM INC.48126GENCK02/11/2022

53,268.80 10-45-00-7340OTHER FEES & SERVICESKANCOMM48127GENCK02/11/2022

441.75 25-01-00-5330EQUIPMENT PURCHASEKANKAKEE ANIMAL HOSPITAL48128GENCK02/11/2022

580.00 10-45-00-7340KANKAKEE COUNTY48129GENCK02/11/2022

20.00 10-01-00-6410MEMBERSHIPSKANKAKEE COUNTY FARM48130GENCK02/11/2022



CHECK DISBURSEMENT REPORT FOR VILLAGE OF BRADLEY 4/10Page
:

03/02/2022 03:49 PM
User: rromo
DB: Bradley

CHECK DATE FROM 02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022

AmountGL #DescriptionPayeeCheck #BankCheck Date

160.00 10-50-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEKANKAKEE SPRING & ALIGNMENT48131GENCK02/11/2022

436.00 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIRKANKAKEE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC48132GENCK02/11/2022

9.02 80-00-00-1501SEWERKATIE & JASON ZARBOCK (496)48133GENCK02/11/2022

204,178.67 80-65-81-5330EQUIPMENT PURCHASEKIM CONST48134GENCK02/11/2022

251.98 10-01-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIESLEAF48135GENCK02/11/2022

251.98 10-45-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIES48135

251.98 10-50-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIES48135

251.96 10-81-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIES48135

1,007.90 

113.97 10-45-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESLOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC.48136GENCK02/11/2022

22.75 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIR48136

56.04 10-60-66-5330EQUIPMENT PURCHASE48136

28.26 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES48136

75.00 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCE48136

261.57 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES48136

557.59 

39.83 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESLOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC.48137GENCK02/11/2022

56.99 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCE48137

96.82 

320.98 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIRMcCULLOUGH IMPLEMENT COMPANY48138GENCK02/11/2022

262.58 10-50-51-6065MEDICAL SUPPLIESMEDICAL OXYGEN SERVICES, LTD48139GENCK02/11/2022

47.22 10-01-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESMENARDS48140GENCK02/11/2022

29.94 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE48140

36.97 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES48140

42.47 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCE48140

579.80 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES48140

736.40 

6,418.75 10-40-00-7310ENGINEERING SERVICEMG2A48141GENCK02/11/2022

682.50 20-01-00-5515BLDG & PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS48141

195.00 20-01-00-5516PARK AND RECREATION IMPROVEMEN48141

16,837.50 20-01-00-5525Road & Alley Construction48141

7,757.50 20-01-00-7310ENGINEERING SERVICE48141

3,587.50 24-00-00-7340ENGINEERING FEES48141

1,750.00 80-65-00-7310ENGINEERING SERVICE48141

37,228.75 

750.00 10-40-00-7310ENGINEERING SERVICEMG2A48142GENCK02/11/2022
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20,667.50 20-01-00-5525Road & Alley Construction48142

21,417.50 

150.81 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCEMICKEY'S LINEN48143GENCK02/11/2022

249.40 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIRMILLER HYDRAULIC SERVICE INC.48144GENCK02/11/2022

63.66 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEMONTEITH TIRE OF GOSHEN, INC48145GENCK02/11/2022

80.00 10-02-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMSNCPERS GROUP LIFE INS.48146GENCK02/11/2022

48.00 31-01-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMS48146

128.00 

9.99 10-02-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMSNEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO.48147GENCK02/11/2022

15.99 10-50-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEO'REILLY AUTO PARTS48148GENCK02/11/2022

49.11 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE48148

38.96 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES48148

104.06 

198.00 10-60-65-5311TRAFFIC LIGHT REPAIROUTSEN ELECTRIC, INC.48149GENCK02/11/2022

1,710.45 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCEPRECISION PIPING48150GENCK02/11/2022

17,717.62 10-50-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEQUAD COUNTY FIRE EQUIPMENT48151GENCK02/11/2022

8,720.00 10-01-00-6200TEMPORARY HELPRAM ACCOUNTING &48152GENCK02/11/2022

981.45 10-60-00-4315BULK WASTE DISPOSALREPUBLIC SERVICES48153GENCK02/11/2022

3,250.00 31-01-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBRICHERT, TERESA48154GENCK02/11/2022

5,692.24 10-45-00-5220VEHICLE FUEL, GAS, OILRIVER VALLEY METRO MASS TRANST48155GENCK02/11/2022

1,450.23 10-50-00-5220VEHICLE FUEL, GAS, OIL48155

5,157.62 10-60-00-5220VEHICLE FUEL, GAS, OIL48155

181.38 10-81-00-5220VEHICLE FUEL, GAS, OIL48155

12,481.47 

7,011.33 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIRRIVER VALLEY TRUCK REPAIR, INC48156GENCK02/11/2022

412.73 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCERUDER ELECTRIC, INC48157GENCK02/11/2022

500.00 10-45-00-4249ADMINISTRATIVE TOW FEESSAMANTHA BRUEN48158GENCK02/11/2022

116.61 10-01-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIESSCHWAAB, INC48159GENCK02/11/2022

14,923.00 10-01-00-6190LEGAL FEESSPESIA & TAYLOR48160GENCK02/11/2022

305.09 10-01-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIESSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE48161GENCK02/11/2022

195.11 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESSTATE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS48162GENCK02/11/2022

63.25 10-81-00-5220VEHICLE FUEL, GAS, OILSTEVE ST PETER48163GENCK02/11/2022
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253.68 10-60-00-5109TELEPHONE-MOBILET-MOBILE48164GENCK02/11/2022

523.56 10-45-00-5112LEAD COMMUNICATIONSTECHOLOGY MANAGEMENT REV FUND48165GENCK02/11/2022

125.00 10-45-00-7210TRAINING & REGISTRATIONTHE HUNDRED CLUB48166GENCK02/11/2022

4,392.31 80-65-00-7340OTHER FEES & SERVICESTHIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIATES ,48167GENCK02/11/2022

518.89 10-45-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCETIRE TRACKS48168GENCK02/11/2022

59.31 10-50-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE48168

349.42 10-81-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE48168

927.62 

49.07 10-45-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCETIRE TRACKS48169GENCK02/11/2022

2,919.57 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCETOUSIGNANT INCORPORATED48170GENCK02/11/2022

1,575.00 10-60-00-5450SOFTWARE PURCHASETRAFFTECH INC.48171GENCK02/11/2022

1,458.38 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBTRUDEAU, PHIL48172GENCK02/11/2022

29.33 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCEUNITED PIPE & SUPPLY CO48173GENCK02/11/2022

41.51 10-45-00-5109TELEPHONE-MOBILEVERIZON WIRELESS48174GENCK02/11/2022

1,883.09 10-45-00-5109TELEPHONE-MOBILE PD CELLS48174

314.43 10-50-00-5109TELEPHONE-MOBILE48174

49.19 10-60-00-5109TELEPHONE-MOBILE PW CELL48174

237.67 10-81-00-5109TELEPHONE-MOBILE48174

108.38 80-65-01-5109TELEPHONE-MOBILE48174

2,634.27 

42.75 10-50-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESVIERS VENDING SERVICES, INC48175GENCK02/11/2022

47.45 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES48175

90.20 

33.00 10-60-65-5311TRAFFIC LIGHT REPAIRVILLAGE OF BOURBONNAIS48176GENCK02/11/2022

12.26 10-81-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIESWAREHOUSE DIRECT OFFICE PROC48177GENCK02/11/2022

395.00 10-95-00-5024CONTRACT LABORWEBFOOT48178GENCK02/11/2022

466.03 10-60-00-5220VEHICLE FUEL, GAS, OILWEX BANK48179GENCK02/11/2022

3,260.89 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMB 2/2/21WILLIAMS, SCOTT E.48180GENCK02/11/2022

3,250.00 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMB 1/5/2248180

6,510.89 

303.21 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBWOLFORD, KEITH48181GENCK02/11/2022

7,225.00 10-01-00-6200TEMPORARY HELPPUBLIC SECTOR MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS

13(A)GENCK02/15/2022

750.00 10-81-00-5411OFFICE EQUIPMENT PURCHASESECOND SYSTEMS, INC48182GENCK02/18/2022
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2,674.50 20-01-00-5515BLDG & PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTSCARLILE GROUP48183GENCK02/23/2022

515.00 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCEAARONS ALARM COMPANY48184GENCK02/25/2022

420.00 10-01-00-7340OTHER FEES & SERVICESADCRAFT PRINTERS48185GENCK02/25/2022

4,062.00 10-40-00-6617COMMUNITY CALENDAR48185

4,482.00 

124.99 10-01-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIESADVANCED COMPUTER SPECIALISTS48186GENCK02/25/2022

24.99 10-45-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIES48186

149.98 

345.47 10-60-00-5120ELECTRICAEP ENERGY COMPANY48187GENCK02/25/2022

5,933.88 10-60-65-5121ELECTRIC-STREET LIGHTS48187

1,014.32 80-65-00-5120ELECTRIC48187

7,293.67 

39.11 10-60-00-5120ELECTRICAEP ENERGY COMPANY48188GENCK02/25/2022

1,202.61 10-60-65-5121ELECTRIC-STREET LIGHTS48188

1,241.72 

46.75 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESAIRGAS USA, LLC48189GENCK02/25/2022

119.68 31-01-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMSAMERICAN HERITAGE LIFE INS CO48190GENCK02/25/2022

4,596.16 10-50-00-7345ANDRE MEDICAL BILLING SERVICEANDRES MEDICAL BILLING, LTD.48191GENCK02/25/2022

700.68 10-60-00-5140WATERAQUA OF ILLINOIS, INC.48192GENCK02/25/2022

26.80 10-60-67-5140WATER48192

122.04 80-65-00-5140WATER48192

849.52 

209.76 23-01-00-5140WATER & SEWERAQUA OF ILLINOIS, INC.48193GENCK02/25/2022

66.13 80-65-00-5140WATER48193

275.89 

5,662.49 10-02-00-6046DENTAL INSURANCEBLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD48194GENCK02/25/2022

113,287.35 10-02-00-6050MEDICAL INSURANCE48194

2,700.60 31-01-00-6142RETIREE DENTAL INSURANCE48194

49,352.25 31-01-00-6144RETIREE MEDICAL INSURANCE48194

288.15 80-02-00-6046DENTAL INSURANCE48194

6,486.65 80-02-00-6050MEDICAL INSURANCE48194

177,777.49 

(58.40)10-02-00-6047ADJUSTMENTBLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD48195GENCK02/25/2022

1,077.56 10-02-00-6047LIFE INSURANCE & STD48195

741.19 31-01-00-6143RETIREE LIFE INSURANCE48195
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(302.20)31-01-00-6143ADJUSTMENT48195

65.70 80-02-00-6047LIFE INSURANCE & STD48195

1,523.85 

173.14 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIRBRADLEY MOWERS SALES & SERVICE48196GENCK02/25/2022

20.98 10-45-00-7340OTHER FEES & SERVICESCOMCAST48197GENCK02/25/2022

587.29 10-95-00-5117INTERNET ACCESS48197

608.27 

1,837.25 23-00-00-2120ELECTRICCOMMONWEALTH EDISON48198GENCK02/25/2022

13,599.65 10-60-66-5835SALTCOMPASS MINERALS48199GENCK02/25/2022

678.06 10-60-65-5322STREET LIGHT REP & MAINTENANCECONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL48200GENCK02/25/2022

15,000.00 20-01-00-5330EQUIPMENT PURCHASECONVENTIONS, SPORTS & LEISURE48201GENCK02/25/2022

298.48 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESDEPKE GASES & WELDING SUPPLIES48202GENCK02/25/2022

550.30 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBDERSIEN, BRETT48203GENCK02/25/2022

2,493.75 20-01-00-5525Road & Alley ConstructionELLEN BURGESON, INC48204GENCK02/25/2022

2,717.68 80-65-81-7555CHEMICALSESSENCE CHEMICAL COMPANY48205GENCK02/25/2022

97.23 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESFASTENAL COMPANY48206GENCK02/25/2022

11.40 10-45-00-4211D.U.I. FINESFEDERAL EXPRESS48207GENCK02/25/2022

35.96 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEFISHER AUTO PARTS, INC48208GENCK02/25/2022

156.90 10-15-00-8950AMENITIES FOR THE SICKFLOWER SHOPPE, INC48209GENCK02/25/2022

506.11 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEHOSE HEADQUARTERS, INC.48210GENCK02/25/2022

255.60 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIR48210

761.71 

30,099.00 10-01-00-6020GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCEILLINOIS PUBLIC RISK FUND48211GENCK02/25/2022

14.00 10-45-00-7409UNIFORMSJCM UNIFORM INC.48212GENCK02/25/2022

3,250.00 31-01-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBJOHNSTON, MICHAEL48213GENCK02/25/2022

9.17 80-00-00-1501SEWERJOSH MARTIN48214GENCK02/25/2022

470.00 10-45-45-5897ANIMAL CONTROL EXPENSESKANKAKEE COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL48215GENCK02/25/2022

116,929.00 80-65-00-7550METRO SEWER SERVICEKANKAKEE RIVER METRO AGENCY48216GENCK02/25/2022

56.58 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEKANKAKEE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC48217GENCK02/25/2022

42.24 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES48217

98.82 
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75.00 10-81-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCELARRY MENZ TOWING, INC.48218GENCK02/25/2022

50.61 10-50-00-7212TRAVEL & LODGINGMCCUE, MICHAEL48219GENCK02/25/2022

84.96 10-01-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESMENARDS48220GENCK02/25/2022

24.76 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE48220

8.82 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIR48220

69.98 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCE48220

429.95 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES48220

618.47 

1.78 10-01-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESMENARDS48221GENCK02/25/2022

28.92 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES48221

30.70 

150.81 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCEMICKEY'S LINEN48222GENCK02/25/2022

82.06 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEMILLER HYDRAULIC SERVICE INC.48223GENCK02/25/2022

840.00 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIR48223

922.06 

29.99 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESMR. VACUUM48224GENCK02/25/2022

80.00 10-02-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMSNCPERS GROUP LIFE INS.48225GENCK02/25/2022

48.00 31-01-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMS48225

128.00 

9.99 10-02-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMSNEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO.48226GENCK02/25/2022

2,702.84 23-01-00-5130HEATING & GASNICOR GAS48227GENCK02/25/2022

23.87 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEO'REILLY AUTO PARTS48228GENCK02/25/2022

149.91 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES48228

173.78 

1,255.00 10-60-65-5311TRAFFIC LIGHT REPAIROUTSEN ELECTRIC, INC.48229GENCK02/25/2022

325.00 10-50-01-7210TRAINING & REGISTRATIONPAIGE KORANDA48230GENCK02/25/2022

135,110.59 20-01-00-5515BLDG & PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTSPIGGUSH SIMONEAU INC48231GENCK02/25/2022

291.57 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBPOTTER, TINA48232GENCK02/25/2022

488.00 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCEPRECISION PIPING48233GENCK02/25/2022

70.00 10-02-00-6050MEDICAL INSURANCERIVERSIDE WORKFORCE HEALTH48234GENCK02/25/2022

18,706.46 80-65-81-5330EQUIPMENT PURCHASERJN GROUP INC48235GENCK02/25/2022

381.29 10-01-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIESSAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEMS48236GENCK02/25/2022

434.95 10-01-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIESSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE48237GENCK02/25/2022
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528.83 10-50-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIES48237

963.78 

186.74 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBSTUMP, JOSEPH48238GENCK02/25/2022

4,564.08 80-65-00-7340OTHER FEES & SERVICESTHIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIATES ,48239GENCK02/25/2022

594.82 10-45-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCETIRE TRACKS48240GENCK02/25/2022

59.31 10-81-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE48240

654.13 

81.65 80-00-00-1501SEWERTOM SCHELLING48241GENCK02/25/2022

130.95 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCETOUSIGNANT INCORPORATED48242GENCK02/25/2022

1,168.54 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBWILLIAMS, SCOTT E.48243GENCK02/25/2022

3,250.00 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBWRIGHT, STACY48244GENCK02/25/2022

141.51 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCECINTAS CORPARARION #31948245GENCK02/25/2022

1,255,759.12 TOTAL OF 165 CHECKSTOTAL - ALL FUNDS


